
 
 

 
2016 Session
  Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled) 
Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Item C-27

Department of Military Affairs

 
 

VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item C-27 (Not set out) First Year -
FY2015

Second Year -
FY2016

Improvements: Renovate Richmond Combined Support Maintenance Shop
(18099) $937,000 $0

Fund Sources:

Federal Trust $937,000 $0
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